BNI IOL-252-000-Z013
BNI IOL-252-S01-Z013
BNI IOL-256-000-Z013
BNI IOL-256-S01-Z013
User’s Guide
www.balluff.com       1
Table of contents
1 General 3

6.2. Order
information
 Product ordering code Ordering code
BNI IOL-252-000-Z013 BNI0033
BNI IOL-252-S01-Z013 BNI003W
BNI IOL-256-000-Z013 BNI0034
BNI IOL-256-S01-Z013 BNI003Y
6.3. Scope of
delivery
 BNI IOL-…-Z013 consists of the following components:
• IO-Module